Elternvertreter 2023/2024

la:

1b:

1c:

1d:

2a:

2b:

2c:

2d:

Petra Huber

Petra Almer

Daniela Schoberer

Maren Wiedenegger

Sandra Mauthner

Martina Pecovnik

Gabi Vidrich- Ferkel

Elke Derler

Arion Karagjozi

Silvia Raith

Julia Reisinger

Nicole Kern

Silvia Bauer

Martina Mudri

Christina Meister

Maria Schoberlechner

0677 61071276

0664 1542129

0664 34090402

0664 5012694

0664 2344848

0664 2266202

0677 64464944

0664 3816404

0676 3060683

0664 6152168

06504161710

0660 6544482

0664 6369921

0664 5322969

0680 33025556

0660 5170054



3a:

3b:

3c:

3d:

4a:

4b:

4c:

5a:

5b:

Beate Weinthaler

Daniela Knapp

Barbara Reiter

Christina Scheucher

Natalie Flicker

Beate Damm

Eva Tomas Casado

Gabi Vidrich-Ferkel

Eva Maria Wiener

Christoph Pfeiffer

Birgit Leinweber

Claudia Wurzwallner

Herr. Schweiger

Heidi Trattner

Annemarie Ponhold

Daniela Schoberer

Gerhard Nitzelnader

0664 2602089

0664 9220000

0664 4256699

0650 4418087

0676 5962379

0676 7833538

0664 4325450

0677 64464944

0664 5103561

0664 3732704

0650 5533382

0650 9245011

0664 804447108

0664 9675909

0664 3490402

0664 3490402

0664 5089099



